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 Specific Characteristics Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart  

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Description Material Type 

Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USFIL-001 93613 Water Pre-Treatment Kit Polypropylene 3.0   1.30 12,5,5 30,13,13 

USFIL-002 92609 10" Blue Slim Line Filter Housing  or 9 3/4" cartridges Polypropylene 2.0   1.0 12,5,5 30,13,13 

USFIL-003 92603 9 3/4" 1 Micron Filter Cartridge Fiberglass 0.50   0.226 10,3,3 25,8,8 

USFIL-004 92608 9 3/4" 5 Micron Filter Cartridge Fiberglass 0.50   0.226 10,3,3 25,8,8 

USFIL-005 93039 9 3/4" Filter Cartridge Polyphosphate Fiberglass 0.50   0.226 10,3,3 25,8,8 

USFIL-006 95022 Mounting Bracket For 92609 Steel 0.1   0.045 4,2,1 10,5,2.5 

USFIL-007 95062 Filter Wrench For 92609 Polypropylene 0.1   0.045 8,4,1 20,10,2.5 

USFIL-008 95024 Replacement O-ring for 92609 Rubber 0.05   0.226   4,4,.5 10,10,1.3 

 

 

 

 

General Characteristics of Filter Cartridges and 

Canisters FilCart 

The VentDepot Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart highly 

recommended for every mist system. 

They also offer a full range of mist system filter cartridges and canisters. 

This Filters Cartridges and Canisters can provide effective filtration for 

any misting system.  

The range in our VentDepot Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart also 

includes a specialty Phosphate cartridge for the 10″ filter canisters. 

The help provided by our VentDepot Filter Cartridges and Canisters 

FilCart can eliminate the adverse effects of calcium and dissolved solids 

present in the water supply.    

Product Applications Filter Cartridges and Canisters 

FilCart 

Our filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart VentDepot allowed for    very 

high flow rates.   

This Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart also offer a large canister with 

dual stage cartridge. This filter housing includes 1″ ports for maximum 

flow. 

Warranty of Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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 Specific Characteristics Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart  

VentDepot 
Item # 

 
VentDepot 

Manufacturing  
# 

Description Material Type 
Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USFIL-009 10109 Calcium Inhibitor Filter .5GPM/2.0LPM 3/4″ FGHT x 3/4″ MGHT Calcium    0.50    0.226 6,2,2 15,5,5 

USFIL-010 92611 10" Filter Housing High Flow 1" Ports Polypropylene    3.0    1.30 13,7,7 33,18,18 

USFIL-011 92612 10"  Filter Cartridge 25 Micron/1 Micron  Fiberglass    0.50    0.226 10,5,5 25,13,13 

 

 

Item Gallery of Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Water Pre-Treatment Kit 

USFIL-001/93613 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10″ Filter Housing for 9 cartridges 
USFIL-002 /92609 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 3/4" 1 Micron Filter Cartridge 
USFIL-003/92603 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 3/4″ 5 Micron Filter Cartridge 
USFIL-004/92608 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 3/4″ Phosphate Filter Cartridge 
USFIL-005/93039 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mounting Bracket For 92609 
USFIL-006/95022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Filter Wrench 
USFIL-007/95062 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Replacement O-Ring 
USFIL-008/95024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Calcium Inhibitor Filter .5GPM/ 
2.0LPM FGHTUSFIL-010/10109 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10" Filter Housing W/ 1" Port  
USFIL-010/92611 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dual Filter Cartridge For 92611 
USFIL-011/92612 
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                               Short Description of Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 
1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USFIL-001 93616 Water pre-treatment kit 

USFIL-002 92609 10" blue slim line filter housing  for 9 3/4" cartridges 

USFIL-003 92603 9 3/4" filter cartridge 1 micron 

USFIL-004 92608 9 3/4" filter cartridge 5 micron 

USFIL-005 93039 9 3/4" filter cartridge polyphosphate 

USFIL-006 95022 Mounting Bracket for 92609 

USFIL-007 95062 Filter wrench for 92609 

USFIL-008 95024 Replacement filter housing O-Ring for 92609 

USFIL-009 10109 Calcium Inhibitor Filter .5GPM/2.0LPM 3/4″ FGHT x 3/4″ MGHT 

USFIL-010 92611 10"  filter housing high flow 1" port 

USFIL-011 92612 10"  filter cartridge 25 micron/1 micron 6-30GPM/19-114LPM 

 

SEO Table of Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 
Title 

Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 

Meta Description 
Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart very high flow rates, Filter 

Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for effective filtration, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for 

eliminating the adverse effects of calcium, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for dissolving solids 

present in the water supply.     
Meta Key Words 

Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart very high flow rates, Filter 

Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for effective filtration, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for 

eliminating the adverse effects of calcium, Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart for dissolving solids 

present in the water supply.    
Meta URL (file name) 

filter-cartridges-and-canisters-filcart-us-english.htm 

 

Product Line Description of Filter Cartridges and Canisters FilCart 

<FONT Size=1> 

<b>Product Description:</b> Filter Cartridges and Canisters<br> 

<b>Use:</b> Misting, High Pressure & Chemical Injection Systems<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/Indoor<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 Business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 

</FONT> 
 


